UVING PRAIRIE MUSEUM ~ BUILDING CODE REVIEW g
' 4
2. GENERAL INFORMATION 54 ENS B o
BULDING AREA: 297 MZ BALLA TWO EXIS REQUIRED 5
BULPING HEIGHT: ONE STOREY 54,.2.2,2) MEZZANINE NOT REQURED 10 HAVE 2 EXif5 DLE 10, <&
CWITHUPPER EXTERIOR ROOF VIEMNG DECKY a) |15 NOT REQUIRED TO TERMINATE AT FIE RATING
FACING STREETS: ONE STREET / 400 MZ MAXIMUM AEA b LESS THAN 60 PERSON OCOPANTLOAY
SPRINKLERED: NO =) AREAIG LESS THAN 150 M2 S~
FIREWALL: NO A LESS THAN 12 M/ 49 FT FROM MEZZ 10 EXIT POCR, E
OCCLPANT LOAD: 7B PERSONG : 54.2,5.1 TRAVEL DISTANCE 10 AN EXIT 10 B2 =
- NEW CLASSROOM = 24.BM2 / 185 = 19 PERSONS f> 20M / 98SFT.
- DISPLAY AEA = T2.4 M2 / 1,85 = 39 PERSONG 2451, EXT SIGNAZE 15 REQURED
- OFFICE AREAS = B2.0M2/ 93= 6 PERSONS
- VIEWING MEZZ, = 260 N2 / 185 = |4 PERSONG 2.5 VERTICAL TRANSPORIATION - N/ A :
5.2 BULYING FIRZ SAFETY 2.6 SERVICE FACILITES - N/ A 5.8.5.9.1> WATER CLOSENS, & 5
52,226, GROLP A, UIVISION 2, ONE STOREY 2) SEAT HEIGHT A00-460MM/ 18.7-18" HdH i >
|9 COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION PERMITTED 2.7 HEAL TH REQUIREMENTS by HAVE HAND OPERATING CONROLS - a
a) | STOREY 5742059 FEMALES ZWC'S c) HAVE A SEAT LID OR BACK SLPPORY ) )
b) LESS THAN 400 M2 39 MALES: | WC d) NOT HAVE A SPRING LOAED SEAT ) .
_ 274510 | LAVATORY REQUIRED PER 2 WC'S o
NOHE: NO FIRE RATINGS REQUIRED FOR ROCE, STRUCTRE OR FLOORS 274,61 IRNALS 70 HAVE WALL PROTECTION OF GOOMM / 25.4" 28210, IRNALS &) B o
FROM THE LRINAL IN ALL PRECTIONS 1> a0 €N HEIGHT OF AB8-512MM / 19.2-20" E 8z
22,5, SPANAL SEPARATION: NOT APALICABLE 2) a) HAVE A CLEAR WIDTH OF BOONM / #1.5" CENIRED ONLRNAL a
5,2.4, FIRE ALAM SYSTEM: NOT REQURED 2.8 BARRIER-FREE ESION by HAVE A GRAB BAR ON EACH SIDE THAT 15 BOOMM/ 2V LONG, =
58,2, BARRER-FREE PATH OF TRAVEL 15 REQUIRED INALL AREAS IOOOMM/ 29" FLOOR 10 CENTRELINE AND 2EO0MM / 15 E =)
2.5, PROVIIONS FOR FIRE FICHING EXCEPT SERVICE ROOM AN LPPER STOREY ( PER TABLE HORIZONTALLY FROM CENTRE OF FIXILRE, fom!
52,511 FIRE FIGHTER'S ACCESS REQUIRED FOR EVERY 15M / 49 FT OF WALL REQUIRED £828), E F
10 FACE A STREET, £.8.2., WASHROONS ARE REQUIRED 10 B BARRIER-FREE 28201, 1) LAVATORES ?
NOTE: NEW FIZE LANE EQUIED - 28,51, ACCESSIBILITY SIGNAGE REQUIRED AT PARKING, ENTRANCE AND WE ENITRY DOORS, 2) 460MM / 18" FROM CENTRE 10 ADJACENT WALL
52.5.5.1) ACCESS ROUTES 10 NOT BE LESS THAN 2M / IO FT OR MORE THAN I5M / 49 F( by BEBMM / 4" HEIGHT Qo
AWAY FROM ACCESS ENTRANCES, 3835, P00k, e) HAVE A CLEARANCE BELOW OF HRER
2) DISTANCE 10 HYDRANT SHALL BE 46M TO THE PLMPER AN MAXIMLIM 45 M 1) BOOMM / 3.5 CLEAZ WIDTH . 760NM / 20" WIE &% =
10 THE BULEING € 9O M / 295 F1), %) LEVER TYPE FANDLES I, TEEMM /29" CLEAR HEICHT AT FRONT =13 & &
_ 4) [2MM /5" BEVELLED THRESHOLYS I, 6BBMM / 27" 10 Z05NM/ 8" INT0 el
5.2.5.6.) ACCESS ROUTE DESION, %) ALTO-OPENER IS NOT REQUIRED N, Z5OMM/ 9 HEIGHT TO 450MM / 571 INTO o En-"
2l &M/ ZOFT WP |OY LATCH SIPE CLEARANCE GF 200MM / 121 ON PUBH 2IDZ AND 4> HAVE INSLLATED PIPES g = a g
b 124 / 40 PT CENTRELINE RADLE . GOONM / 24" ONPULL SIE CF ALL POCRS, ‘ &) LEVER HANGLES, WITHOUT SPRING LOADING & e
¢) 5 M/ 1T 1 HEIGHT CLEARANCE 11> VESTIBLLES 10 HAVE 1ZO0MM / 48" PLUS THE DOOR SWING INTERIOR DIMENBION., £ HAVE SOAP/ TOWELS WITHIN IZOOMM/ 48" HEIGHT AND 2
d) 1+12. MAX CHANGE IN CRADIANT REACHABLE FROM A WHEELCHAIR AT THE SINK, _ Z=Z
e) BE DESIGNED 0 CARRY TRUCK LOADS %,8.2,8, WATER CLOSET STALLS: £3 MERORS 10 B2 \OCOMM/ 59" ABOVE FLOOR CR1L7ED V=L
£ IN MORE THAN 9O M / 295 7 IN LENGTH, HAVE A TLRNAROLIND, 1) a) [BOOMM X I5OOMM (5 FTX 5 FT) NTAL
. bY HAVE A DOOR THAT 15: % 8.5,14, CONTERS
2.7, LIGHING 8 EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEMG LLOGING - 1) WHEN MORE THAN 2M / 6'-6"" IN LENGTH, ONE SECTION SHALL = v
227113 5O LX REQURED AT FLOOR LEVEL / TREAD LEVEL ON STARS I, TEOMM / 0" WP BE WHEELCHAIR ACCESSABLE ' = )
2.2.7.5) EMERGENCY LIGHING REQURED I, SVWING OLTWARD 2) BESMM / B4 HEIOAT ) =
227.400b 1) 50 MNLITE EMERGENCY LIGHTING POWER SUPPLY REQUIRED, v, HAVE AN INTERIOR DOOR PLLL %) KNEZ SPACE BENEATH: 2 (®)
v, HAVE AN EXTERIOR POCR PLLL 2 T60MM / 0" WiPE = =z
2,8 MEZZANINES - NOT APPLICABLE €) WC WITH WALL CLEARANCE OF 285-205MM / II-12 INOES bY 685MM / 27" Hick = Ll
4 HAVE CRAB BAGST ) 48BMN / 19" DEEP &
5.5 SFETY WITHIN FLOOR AREAS 1, HORIZONTALLY, EXTENIING 450MM / 16" FRONIVWARY AND &= E ok®)
2.2.,%,4) ROOF WITH LESS THAN 60 PERSONG (|40 AND LESS THAN 200 M2 AFTWARD OF 1HE FRONT OF 1VE BOWL 5.8,2,6.1) PRINGNG FOUNTANS: g Y 2
IN AREA, ONLY REQLIRE | EXIT, _ il BE MOUNTED ON THE REAR OF THE TANK 2 SPOUT AT FRONT THAT 1S QISMM / 26" ABOVE FLOOR _
2518, & TABLE 2.2.1.2,Ac 2 EXI1S REQLIRED ON MAIN FLOOR, I, B40-92Z0MM / 25-26'" HEIGHT k) OPECABLE WITH ONE HAND, WITHOL TWISTING E wn < s
551,20, JWTOR'S ROOMS 10 P FRE RATED 45 MINLIES N, RESIST A LSRN a9 <
w 50-40MM / 1.2-16" DAVETER Zz | SE
v, BE D5-45MM / 1418 CLEAR OF WAL (&) << T
&) HAVE A COATHOOK, MAX, 1400MM / 55" HOH & SOMM/ 2" PROJECTION Z 0 % O
£) HAVE A CLEARANCE NOT LESS THAN I7OOMM / 5'-7" FROM 1HE STALL ‘él =) 5 %
FACE 10 THE FACE OF THE INSWINGING WC DOCR AND MOOMM/ 4'-71 10 Ri
ANY WALL MOLINTED FIXTLE, g TS
f 1]
:




